
Color  
Key: 

Open 

Swim 

Class in  
Leisure 

pool. 
Limited  
space. 

Leisure Pool: CLOSED. Classes only 

 

Lap Pool: Classes and adult lap swim only.  

Typically 2-3 lanes available. 0-1 lane open on  

Tues & Thurs 9:20-10:40 am and Wed 9:50-11:10 am 

Schedule is subject to change. See back for list of adjusted hours,  

inflatable schedule and camp group schedule.  

Lap & Leisure Pool Schedule - Summer 2018 

Saline Rec Center 1866 Woodland Dr, Saline, MI 48176   734-429-3502   www.cityofsaline.org/parks 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

6:00* am- 
5:45 pm  

 
 

Leisure pool 
opens at  
11 am.  

See back. 

5:30- 
8:30 am 

5:30- 
8:30 am 

5:30- 
8:30 am 

5:30- 
8:30 am 

5:30- 
8:30 am 

6:00- 
9:00 am 

8:30- 
11:00 am 

8:30- 
11:00 am 

8:30- 
11:00 am  

8:30- 
11:00 am 

8:30- 
9:30 am 

9:00 am- 
12:00 pm 

11:00 am- 
4:30 pm 

11:00 am- 
4:30 pm 

11:00 am- 
4:30 pm 

11:00 am- 
4:30 pm 

 
 
 
 
 

9:30 am- 
9:45 pm 

12:00- 
5:45* pm 

 
 

Leisure pool 
closes at  

5 pm.  
See back. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Music will 
be playing 
10-11 am 

4:30- 
6:30 pm 

4:30- 
6:30 pm 

4:30- 
6:30 pm 

4:30- 
6:30 pm 

 
June 17-

September 1 
2018 

6:30- 
9:45 pm 

6:30- 
9:45 pm 

6:30- 
9:45 pm 

6:30- 
9:45 pm 



Adjusted Hours of Operation 

Day Date Which Pool Closes at Re-Opens 

Sat  June 23 Leisure pool 5 pm Sun June 24 at 11 am 

Sat June 30 Entire aquatic center 5 pm Sun July 1 at 11 am 

Wed July 4 Entire aquatic center 11:45 am Thurs July 5 at 5:30 am 

Sat July 7 Leisure pool 5 pm Sun July 8 at 11 am 

Sat July 14 Entire aquatic center 5 pm Sun July 15 at 11 am 

Sat July 21 Leisure Pool 5 pm Sun July 22 at 11 am  

Sat July 28 Entire aquatic center 5 pm Sun July 29 at 11 am 

Sat August 4 Leisure pool 5 pm Sun Aug 5 at 11 am 

Sat August 11 Entire aquatic center 5 pm Sun Aug 12 at 11 am 

Sat August 18 Leisure pool 5 pm Sun Aug 19 at 11 am 

Sat August 25 Entire aquatic center 5 pm Sun Aug 26 at 11 am 

Sat September 1 Leisure pool 5 pm Sun Sept 2 at 11 am 

 
 

Note: Schedule is subject to change. Call ahead to confirm pool and inflatable availability. 

Day Date Time Inflatable Pool 

Thursday June 21 12-4 pm Turtle Leisure pool 

Friday June 29 12-4 pm Pirate ship Lap pool 

Thursday July 5 12-4 pm Pirate ship Lap pool 

Friday July 13 12-4 pm Turtle Leisure pool 

Thursday  July 19 12-4 pm Turtle Leisure pool 

Friday July 27 12-4 pm Pirate ship Lap pool 

Thursday August 2 12-4 pm Pirate ship Lap pool 

Friday August 10 12-4 pm Turtle Leisure pool 

Thursday August 16 12-4 pm Turtle Leisure pool 

Pool Inflatables 

Inflatable turtle uses the deep end of the leisure pool. The pirate ship takes the middle of the first 

four lanes in the lap pool. Weak or non-swimmers wishing to use the pool inflatables must wear a 

US Coast Guard approved lifejacket and have an adult in the water with them. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

12-3 pm 12-2 pm 1-3 pm 11:30-4 pm 12-3 pm 

Camp Groups 

Camp groups will be using the pools during these times. Diving board will be open (unless an   

inflatable is scheduled). 1-2 lap lanes will be reserved for adult lap swimmers. 

Schedule is subject to change. 


